
From: Radovan Milincic milincic@hawaii.edu
Subject: Event organization for the 30th Physics Olympics Competition

Date: December 10, 2018 at 8:47 AM
To: Siu Kwok skwok@hawaii.edu, Matthew Cochran matthew.cochran@chaminade.edu, Michael Weber weberm@byuh.edu,

Tommy Lam tommy9@hawaii.edu, Pui Lam plam@hawaii.edu, James Redmond jredmond@hawaii.edu, Herve Collin
herve@hawaii.edu, Aaron Hanai hanaia@hawaii.edu, Michael Jones mdj@phys.hawaii.edu

Dear all,
the date for the 30th Physics Olympics and Bridge Building Competition have been announced. It will take place on
February 2nd, 2019. 
I hope that you will be able to contribute with event organization and bridge building judging as in the past. Please let me
know if you plan to participate in the events and send me the event description as well as request for supplies by January
27th 2019.

Best,
Radovan
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